Ninja Sushi (clark Nj) Menu

https://menuweb.menu
33 Westfield Ave, Clark, NJ 07066, United States
+17328272828 - https://lwww.ninjasushiclark.com/?

utm_source=gmb&utm_medium=website

The restaurant from Clark offers 119 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $11.7.
Nestled in Clark, NJ, Ninja Sushi is a beloved Japanese restaurant recognized for its inviting atmosphere and
diverse menu, boasting an average rating of 3.8 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 9:30 PM, it's the perfect spot
for both intimate dinners for two and larger celebrations. Be sure to call ahead at (732) 827-2828 to secure your
table. Ninja Sushi offers a variety of dishes to satisfy every palate, including delicious vegetarian options and
healthy choices. If you're intrigued by the menu but seek more variety, consider exploring nearby eateries like
Pompeii Pizzeria and Asian Taste. Have you visited Ninja Sushi before? We invite you to share your experience
with a review!.
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Soups

SHRIMP SHUMAI VEGETABLE SOUP $6.0

Salad

KANI SALAD $8.0

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Side Dishes

RICE

Rolls

SPICY SALMON ROLL $7.0

Tapas

GRILLED CALAMARI $13.0

Special Rolls

ASPARAGUS ROLL $5.5

Lunch Offers

CHICKEN VEGETABLE $11.0

Fish

SALMON ROLL

Appetizers

VEGETABLE ROLL $5.5

Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP $3.0

Spezial Rolls

AVOCADO MANGO ROLL $6.0

Special Noodles

UDON

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Entrantes

GYOZA (6) $7.0

Asian
GYOZA

Appetisers

YASAI GYOZA (6) $7.0

Hot Appetizer

VEGETABLES DUMPLING $5.0

Starters & Side Dishes

SPICY EDAMAME $8.0

Tempura Appetizer

SHRIMP VEGETABLE $13.0

Japanese Vegetable Rolls

SWEET POTATO ROLL $5.5
Thin Roll
SALMON AVOCADO ROLL $7.0
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Inside - Out Rolls

AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL $5.5

Chef Baskets

RED SNAPPER (4) $11.0

Rice & Soups

SEAFOOD MISO SOUP $6.0

Salads

GARDEN SALAD $5.0
SIDE SALAD

Seafood

SHRIMP TEMPURA
CRISPY CALAMARI $12.0

Sauces

BBQ
MAYO

Appetizer
SHUMAI (6) $7.0
TEMPURA

Sides

SWEET POTATO $9.0
SOY SAUCE

Vegetarian - Roll Or Hand
Roll

HONEY CRUNCH ROLL (8) $13.0
VEGETABLE DRAGON ROLL (8) $11.0

Sushi

SPICY TUNA ROLL $7.0
CALIFORNIA ROLL $6.0

SASHIMI

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
=4 GLUTEN FREE
VEGETARIAN

Sushi Rolls

SHRIMP TEMPURA
@& "\ ROLL
-

v AVOCADO ROLL $4.5

CUCUMBER ROLL $4.5

$8.0

L

SUSHI
PHILADELPHIA ROLL

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SALAD

SOUP

FISH

NOODLES

DESSERTS

Entrées

& HARU MAKI (4) $6.0
; | GARLIC EDAMAME $7.0
ROCK SHRIMP $12.0

WASABI SHUMAI STEAMED (6) $8.0
GARLIC CRISPY PORK RIB $13.0
BEEF NEGMAKI $12.0
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CRAZY CHICKEN WING
ONION SOUP
SPRING ROLLS

Ingredients Used

EDAMAME
SOFT SHELL CRAB
VEGETABLES

ONION

SHRIMP

TUNA

AVOCADO

EEL

YELLOWTAIL

EGG

VEGETABLES

GARLIC

Ninja Signature Rolls

N7. VOLCANO

N4. AMERICAN DREAM
N1. DANCING WASABI
N2. ICHIBAN

N42. N.Y. GIANT

N22. YUMMY YUMMY
N28. HOLY CRAB

N5. LIL MERMAID

N32. KUNG FU

N43. DOUBLE DRAGON
N10. BLACK NINJA

N6. MANGO MINGO
N12. OH MY GOD

N2 DANCING EEL

$11.0
$3.0

$6.0
$12.0
$9.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$17.0
$15.0
$15.0
$14.0
$16.0
$17.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$15.0

N16. MILLION DOLLAR
N34. OUTTA WORLD

N38. SUNSHINE

N3. HOT MAMA

N41.2 DIE 4

N15. RED DEVIL

N9. NARUTO SPECIAL
N30. SWEET HEART (SOY PAPER)
N18. TEMPTATION (COOK)
N20. CAJUN ROCK

N11. 007

N44. SASHIMI CLUB

N25. SEA BREEZE

N26. CRUNCHY MUNCHY
N14. KISS OF THE DRAGON
N33. TIGER

N8. SNOW WHITE

N13. OUT OF CONTROL
N19. SEA HULK

N23. EXCELLENT

N24. SPICY GIRL

N31. BIG TIP

N35. NINJA SANDWICH
N36. M16

N37. PUPPY LOVE

N39. SCORPION KING
N40. CAN YOU HANDLE IT
N45. ONE NIGHT STAND
N17. BUTTERFLY

N27. SALMON ZEN

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$14.0
$16.0
$15.0
$14.0
$16.0
$15.0
$15.0
$14.0
$17.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$16.0
$14.0
$14.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$17.0
$15.0
$15.0
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N29. EVOLUTION $16.0

Ninja Sushi (clark Nj)

33 Westfield Ave, Clark, NJ Opening Hours:
07066, United States Sunday 13:00-21:10

Made with Menu
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