





https://menuweb.menu
33 Westfield Ave, Clark, NJ 07066, United States
+17328272828 - https://www.ninjasushiclark.com/?
utm_source=gmb&utm_medium=website









The restaurant from Clark offers **119** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$11.7. Nestled in Clark, NJ, Ninja Sushi is a beloved Japanese restaurant recognized for its inviting atmosphere and diverse menu, boasting an average rating of 3.8 stars. Open daily from **11**:00 AM to 9:30 PM, it's the perfect spot for both intimate dinners for two and larger celebrations. Be sure to call ahead at (732) 827-2828 to secure your table. Ninja Sushi offers a variety of dishes to satisfy every palate, including delicious vegetarian options and healthy choices. If you're intrigued by the menu but seek more variety, consider exploring nearby eateries like Pompeii Pizzeria and Asian Taste. Have you visited Ninja Sushi before? We invite you to share your experience with a review!.

MISO SOUP

X	
10	

Soups SHRIMP SHUMAI VEGETABLE SOU	P \$6.0	Spezial Rolls AVOCADO MANGO ROLL \$6.0
Salad KANI SALAD	\$8.0	Special Noodles
Sandwiches CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		Fried Rice
Side Dishes RICE		Entrantes GYOZA (6) \$7.0
Rolls SPICY SALMON ROLL	\$7.0	Asian GYOZA
Tapas GRILLED CALAMARI	\$13.0	Appetisers YASAI GYOZA (6) \$7.0
Special Rolls ASPARAGUS ROLL	\$5.5	Hot Appetizer VEGETABLES DUMPLING \$5.0
Lunch Offers CHICKEN VEGETABLE	\$11.0	Starters & Side Dishes SPICY EDAMAME \$8.0
Fish SALMON ROLL		Tempura Appetizer SHRIMP VEGETABLE \$13.0
Appetizers VEGETABLE ROLL	\$5.5	Japanese Vegetable Rolls SWEET POTATO ROLL \$5.5
Japanese Specialties		Thin Roll

\$3.0

SALMON AVOCADO ROLL

\$7.0



\$7.0

\$6.0

Inside -	Out Ro	lls
----------	--------	-----

\$5.5 AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL

Chef Baskets

RED SNAPPER (4) \$11.0

Rice & Soups

SEAFOOD MISO SOUP \$6.0

Salads

GARDEN SALAD \$5.0

SIDE SALAD

Seafood

SHRIMP TEMPURA

CRISPY CALAMARI \$12.0

Sauces

BBQ

MAYO

Appetizer

SHUMAI (6) \$7.0

TEMPURA

Sides

\$9.0 **SWEET POTATO**

SOY SAUCE

Vegetarian - Roll Or Hand Roll

HONEY CRUNCH ROLL (8) \$13.0 **VEGETABLE DRAGON ROLL (8)** \$11.0 Sushi

SPICY TUNA ROLL **CALIFORNIA ROLL SASHIMI**

Restaurant Category

DESSERT GLUTEN FREE VEGETARIAN

Sushi Rolls

SHRIMP TEMPURA \$8.0 **AVOCADO ROLL** \$4.5 **CUCUMBER ROLL** \$4.5

SUSHI

PHILADELPHIA ROLL

These Types Of Dishes **Are Being Served**

SALAD

SOUP

FISH

NOODLES

DESSERTS

Entrées

HARU MAKI (4) \$6.0 GARLIC EDAMAME \$7.0 **ROCK SHRIMP** \$12.0 WASABI SHUMAI STEAMED (6) \$8.0

\$13.0

BEEF NEGMAKI \$12.0

GARLIC CRISPY PORK RIB

	VE	
Sales I		
		Sin Person
-		
	100	

CRAZY CHICKEN WING	\$11.0	N16. MILLION DOLLAR	\$16.0
ONION SOUP	\$3.0	N34. OUTTA WORLD	
SPRING ROLLS		N38. SUNSHINE	\$16.0
		N3. HOT MAMA	\$14.0
Ingredients Used		N41. 2 DIE 4	\$16.0
EDAMAME	\$6.0	N15. RED DEVIL	\$15.0
SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$12.0	N9. NARUTO SPECIAL	\$14.0
VEGETABLES	\$9.0	N30. SWEET HEART (SOY PAPER)	\$16.0
ONION		N18. TEMPTATION (COOK)	\$15.0
SHRIMP		N20. CAJUN ROCK	\$15.0
TUNA		N11. 007	\$14.0
AVOCADO		N44. SASHIMI CLUB	\$17.0
EEL		N25. SEA BREEZE	\$15.0
YELLOWTAIL		N26. CRUNCHY MUNCHY	\$15.0
EGG		N14. KISS OF THE DRAGON	\$15.0
VEGETABLES		N33. TIGER	\$16.0
GARLIC		N8. SNOW WHITE	\$14.0
Ninia Oignatura Dalla		N13. OUT OF CONTROL	\$14.0
Ninja Signature Rolls		N19. SEA HULK	\$15.0
N7. VOLCANO	\$14.0	N23. EXCELLENT	\$15.0
N4. AMERICAN DREAM	\$14.0	N24. SPICY GIRL	\$15.0
N1. DANCING WASABI	\$14.0	N31. BIG TIP	\$16.0
N2. ICHIBAN	\$14.0	N35. NINJA SANDWICH	\$16.0
N42. N.Y. GIANT	\$17.0	N36. M16	\$16.0
N22. YUMMY YUMMY	\$15.0	N37. PUPPY LOVE	\$16.0
N28. HOLY CRAB	\$15.0	N39. SCORPION KING	\$16.0
N5. LIL MERMAID	\$14.0	N40. CAN YOU HANDLE IT	\$16.0
N32. KUNG FU	\$16.0	N45. ONE NIGHT STAND	\$17.0
N43. DOUBLE DRAGON	\$17.0	N17. BUTTERFLY	\$15.0
N10. BLACK NINJA	\$14.0	N27. SALMON ZEN	\$15.0
N6. MANGO MINGO	\$14.0		
N12. OH MY GOD	\$14.0		
N2 DANCING EEL	\$15.0		



N29. EVOLUTION

\$16.0

Ninja Sushi (clark Nj)

33 Westfield Ave, Clark, NJ 07066, United States Opening Hours: Sunday 13:00-21:10



Made with Menu